
 

 Medical Billing and Coding Program - PAE  
   Tuition - $1,899; Total Hours – 80 

Monday  March 4  4:00pm - 7:00pm 
Wednesday  March 6  4:00pm - 7:00pm 

 
Monday  March 11  4:00pm - 7:00pm 
Wednesday  March 13  4:00pm - 7:00pm 

 
Monday  March 18  4:00pm - 7:00pm 
NO CLASS  March 20  NO CLASS 

 
Monday  March 25  4:00pm - 7:00pm 
Wednesday  March 27  4:00pm - 7:00pm 

 
Monday  April 1   4:00pm - 7:00pm 
Wednesday  April 3   4:00pm - 7:00pm   

 
NO CLASS  April 8 - 12  NO CLASS 

 
Monday  April 15  4:00pm - 7:00pm 
Wednesday  April 17  4:00pm - 7:00pm  

   
Monday  April 22  4:00pm - 7:00pm 
Wednesday  April 24  4:00pm - 7:00pm  

 
Monday  April 29  4:00pm - 7:00pm 
Wednesday  May 1   4:00pm - 7:00pm   

 
Monday  May 6   4:00pm - 7:00pm 
Wednesday  May 8   4:00pm - 7:00pm   

 
Monday  May 13  4:00pm - 7:00pm 
Wednesday  May 15  4:00pm - 7:00pm  

 
Monday  May 20  4:00pm - 7:00pm 
Wednesday  May 22  4:00pm - 7:00pm   

 
NO CLASS  May 27  NO CLASS 
Wednesday  May 29  4:00pm - 7:00pm  
 
Monday  June 3   4:00pm - 7:00pm 
Wednesday  June 5   4:00pm - 7:00pm 
 
Monday  June 10  4:00pm - 7:00pm 
Wednesday  June 12  4:00pm - 7:00pm 
 
Monday  June 17  4:00pm - 6:00pm 


